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2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (94 Schools)

School
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Big Apple Academy
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Louis Pasteur MS 67
NYC Lab School
Park East Day School
Shelter Rock ES
PS 334 - Anderson School
Johanna Perrin MS
Munsey Park ES
Iroquois Middle School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Oceanside Union Free SD
St. Ann's School
Victor Intermediate School
Martha Brown Middle School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Longwood MS
Metropolitan Montessori School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Nichols School
SAR Academy
O'Rourke MS
Special Music School
NYC Laboratory School--PS 77
Suffern Middle School
Poly Prep CDS

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
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Student
Akiva W
Alvin ¢
Anthony K
Ron N
Ablert T
Zachary Y
Geoffrey B
Michael C
Chelsey C
Jared C
Benjamin F
JEWEL J
Zachary L
Denali R
Isaac S
Eliot S
Jainil S
Tara V
Andrew C
Gabriel K
Eliana K
William L
Sang Jun L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ardsley
Bronx
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

ForessHill

Delmar

Little Neck

New York
New York

Manhasset

New York
Fairport

Manhasset

Niskayuna
Flushing

Oceanside

Brooklyn
Victor
Fairport
Jamesville
Middle Isth
New York
Brooklyn
Buffalo
Riverdale
Burnt Hills
New York
New York
Suffern
Brooklyn

School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Oceanside Union Free SD
Shelter Rock ES
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Big Apple Academy
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Iroquois Middle School
Horace Mann School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Bethlehem Central MS/HS

Town

Town
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
ForessHill
Brooklyn
Little Neck
Ardsley
Bronx
ForessHill
Ardsley
Bronx
Oceanside
Manhasset
Delmar
Brooklyn
Delmar
Ardsley
Ardsley
Little Neck
Niskayuna
Bronx
Jamesville
Delmar

Team Score
156
155
151
151
151
148
148
143
143
143
142
138
138
136
134
134
133
133
131
129
127
127
127
125
125
124
124
123
123
122

Score
35
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31



19
19
19
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Helen L
Brian S
TanyY
Andrew B
Carlo B
Holden H
Sruly K
David L
Billy O
Isaac R
Mark S
Karen S
Frederic W

Russell Sage JHS 190
Horace Mann School
Longwood MS

Munsey Park ES

PS 334 - Anderson School
Grace Church School

The Hebrew Academy
Munsey Park ES

St. Ann's School

Poly Prep CDS

Big Apple Academy
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Iroquois Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

ForessHill
Bronx
Middle Isth
Manhasset
New York
New York
New City
Manhasset
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Flushing
Niskayuna

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 148
2 Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 136
3 O'Rourke MS Burnt Hills 124
4 Farnsworth Middle School Guilderland 120
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Denali R Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 32
1 Eliot S Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 32
3 Gabriel K Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 31
3 Sang Jun L Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 31
Bronx, Richmond
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Horace Mann School Bronx 155
2 SAR Academy Riverdale 125
3 St. Barnabas ES Bronx 929
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Michael C Horace Mann School Bronx 32
1 Benjamin F Horace Mann School Bronx 32
3 Eliana K Horace Mann School Bronx 31
3 Brian S Horace Mann School Bronx 31
Cattaraugus, Erie, Genesee, Livingston, Monroe, Niagara, Ontario, Steuben
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 138
2 Victor Intermediate School Victor 133
3 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 131
4 Nichols School Buffalo 125
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jacob K Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 29
1 Ashrut S Nichols School Buffalo 29
3 Kapiamba D Victor Intermediate School Victor 28
3 Jack K Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 28
3 Sam S Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 28
3 Schroth T Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Oneida, Onondaga, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 129

2 Stafford Middle School Plattsburgh 929

3 Soule Road Elem. School Liverpool 94

4 Homer Central School Homer 93

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William L Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 31
2 Somil A Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 26
3 David C Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 25
4 Sarah B Soule Road Elem. School Liverpool 24
4 Jeremy P Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesuville 24

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Suffern Middle School Suffern 123
2 Rondout Valley Middle School Accord 103
3 A. MacArthur Barr MS Nanuet 100
3 Rombout MS Beacon 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sruly K The Hebrew Academy New City 30
2 Abigail G Suffern Middle School Suffern 29
3 Jason C Suffern Middle School Suffern 25
3 Kevin V A. MacArthur Barr MS Nanuet 25
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 151
*1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 151

3 St. Ann's School Brooklyn 133

4 Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 127

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Akiva W Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 35
2 Alvin ¢ Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 33
2 Anthony K Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 33
2 Ablert T Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Nassau

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Shelter Rock ES

2 Munsey Park ES

3 Oceanside Union Free SD
4 Willets Rd School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 JEWEL J
1 Zachary L
3 Andrew B
3 David L
New York

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Manhasset
Manhasset
Oceanside

Roslyn Hetig

School
Oceanside Union Free SD
Shelter Rock ES
Munsey Park ES
Munsey Park ES

Rank School
*1 NYC Lab School New York
*1 Park East Day School New York
3 PS 334 - Anderson School New York
4 Metropolitan Montessori School New York

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Carlo B

Holden H

Jared A

Michael C

Derek K

Max O

Aaron S

Sara S

Masha Z

W WWwWwwwweRrPRE

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

PS 334 - Anderson School
Grace Church School

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School

Park East Day School
NYC Lab School

Park East Day School
Park East Day School
NYC Lab School

Town

Town
Oceanside
Manhasset
Manhasset
Manhasset

Town

Town

New York

New York

New York
New York

New York
New York

New York

New York
New York

Team Score

143
138
134
107

Score
32
32
30
30

Team Score

143
143
142
127

Score
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Russell Sage JHS 190

2 Louis Pasteur MS 67

3 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
4 Louis Armstrong IS 227

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ron N
1 Zachary Y
3 Chelsey C
4 Andrew C
4 Helen L
Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Longwood MS
2 Trinity Regional School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
TanyY

Jacalyn D

Alyssa A

Daniel D

Catherine D
Jonathan G

Alyssa H

Kal-El K

A AP ONPRP

Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Ardsley Middle School
2 Westchester Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Geoffrey B

1 Jared C

1 Jainil S

1 Tara Vv

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

ForestsHill
Little Neck
Flushing
East Elngtur
School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Middle Isth
East Noroinfp
School
Longwood MS
Longwood MS
Longwood MS
Longwood MS
Trinity Regional School
Longwood MS
Longwood MS
Longwood MS
Ardsley
Mamaroneck

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

Town

Town
ForessHill
Little Neck
ForessHill
Little Neck
ForessHill

Town

Town
Middle Isth
Middle Isth
Middle Isth
Middle Isth
East Norbinp
Middle Isth
Middle Isth
Middle Isth

Town

Town
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley

Team Score

151
148
134
121

Score
33

33

32

31

31

Team Score

127
97

Score
31
26
24
23
23
23
23
23

Team Score

156
107

Score
32

32

32

32



Top 32 Schools in League--7th Grade (85 Schools)

Rank
*1

29

School
NYC Lab School
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239
Weber Middle School
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Big Apple Academy
St. Ann's School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Martha Brown Middle School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Suffern Middle School
Farnsworth Middle School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Park East Day School
Poly Prep CDS
Sweet Home Middle School
Chapin School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
O'Rourke MS
SAR Academy
Special Music School
Ramaz Middle School
Longwood JHS
Stafford Middle School
Elmwood-Franklin School
Irvington Middle School
IS 227K--Shallow JHS
Lisha Kill MS
Yeshivah of Flatbush

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Ephraim K
Zicheng Z
Maciej W
Ryan B
Justin H
Chelsea W
Sophia W
Raymond C
Brian Y
Karen J
Robert K
Daniel L
Isfar P
Wenyuan H
Alex J
Alexander S
Kruti S
Ethan W
Edward Y
Jacob C
Ryan D
Hannah E
Eli F
Charlotte K
Peter L
Nicolas N
Bobby N
Steven S
Richard W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
Ardsley
Bronx
ForestsHill
Brooklyn
Port Wagjan
Delmar
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Flushing
Fairport
New York
Suffern
Guilderland
Jamesville
Fairport
New York
Brooklyn
Amherst
New York
Little Neck
Burnt Hills
Riverdale
New York
New York
Middle tsth
Plattsburgh
Buffalo
Irvington
Brooklyn
Albany
Brooklyn

School
Park East Day School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Longwood JHS
C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

Louis Pasteur MS 67
Mark Twain IS 239
Ardsley Middle School
Weber Middle School
Horace Mann School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
St. Ann's School

Horace Mann School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Farnsworth Middle School
Horace Mann School
Lisha Kill MS

Weber Middle School
Weber Middle School

St. Ann's School

British International School
Mark Twain IS 239

NYC Lab School
Longwood JHS

NYC Lab School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Town

Town
New York
ForessHill
Middle tsta
Voorhedsvil
Astoria
New York
New York
Little Neck
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Port Wagftan
Bronx
Flushing
Delmar
Brooklyn
Bronx
Ardsley
Ardsley
Guilderland
Bronx
Albany
Port Wagftan
Port Wagftan
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Middle tta
New York

Team Score
147
141
141
139
136
135
134
132
132
131
131
129
127
126
126
124
124
120
118
117
117
116
116
116
115
114
114
113
112
112
112
112

Score
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



20 Michael W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Park East Day School New York

28



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS
2 Farnsworth Middle School
3 O'Rourke MS
4 Lisha Kill MS

Top Students in Region

Delmar

Guilderland

Burnt Hills
Albany

Rank Student School
1 Ryan B C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS
2 Wenyuan H Bethlehem Central MS/HS
2 Edward Y Farnsworth Middle School
4 Ryan D Lisha Kill MS
Bronx, Richmond
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Horace Mann School Bronx
2 SAR Academy Riverdale
3 St. Joseph Hill Academy- Elementary Statemi$la
4 MS 118 The William W. Niles Sch Bronx
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Daniel L Horace Mann School
2 Alexander S Horace Mann School
3 Jacob C Horace Mann School
4 Asher S Horace Mann School
4 Eva S Horace Mann School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Town

Voorhedsvil

Delmar

Guilderland
Albany

Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx

Town

Team Score

134
126
116
112

Score
32
29
29
28

Team Score

141
116
107
98

Score
30
29
28
27
27



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Cattaraugus, Erie, Genesee, Livingston, Monroe, Niagara, Ontario, Steuben

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
3 Sweet Home Middle School Ambherst
4 Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Noah K Sweet Home Middle School
1 Daniel Z Martha Brown Middle School
3 Justin B Martha Brown Middle School
3 Liam G Martha Brown Middle School
3 Madeline L Martha Brown Middle School
3 Bharadwaj M Martha Brown Middle School
3 Maya N Elmwood-Franklin School

3 Alexander P Johanna Perrin MS

3 Vinh T Johanna Perrin MS

Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Oneida, Onondaga, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
2 Stafford Middle School Plattsburgh
3 Lansing Middle School Lansing

4 Cato-Meridian MS Cato

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Thomas A Jamesville DeWitt MS
1 Henry M Jamesville DeWitt MS
3 Robert D Jamesville DeWitt MS
3 Noah K Jamesville DeWitt MS
3 lan S Stafford Middle School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Ambherst
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Buffalo

Fairport

Fairport

Town

Town
Jamesville
Jamesville
Jamesville
Jamesville
Plattsburgh

Team Score

131
124
118
113

Score
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Team Score

126
114
109
83

Score
26
26
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Suffern Middle School Suffern 127
2 Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 88

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 John P Suffern Middle School Suffern 27
2 Adrian R Suffern Middle School Suffern 26
3 William A Suffern Middle School Suffern 25
3 Michael K Suffern Middle School Suffern 25
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 136
2 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 132
2 St. Ann's School Brooklyn 132
4 Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn 120

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brian Y Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 31
2 Alex J St. Ann's School Brooklyn 29
3 Charlotte K St. Ann's School Brooklyn 28
3 Nicolas N Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 28
Nassau

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Weber Middle School Port Wagjam 135

2 Willets Rd School Roslyn Hetig 101

3 O.L. of Peace School Lynbrook 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Robert K Weber Middle School Port Wagftan 30
2 Hannah E Weber Middle School Port Wagftan 28
2 Eli F Weber Middle School Port Wagftan 28
4 Takahiro U Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings
New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 NYC Lab School New York 147

2 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 129

3 Park East Day School New York 124

4 Chapin School New York 117

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ephraim K Park East Day School New York 34
2 Chelsea W NYC Lab School New York 32
2 Sophia W NYC Lab School New York 32
4 Peter L British International School New York 28
4 Bobby N NYC Lab School New York 28
4 Richard W NYC Lab School New York 28
4 Michael W Park East Day School New York 28
Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Russell Sage JHS 190 ForestsHill 139
2 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing 131
3 Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 117
4 PS 178 Holliswood School Jamaica 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Zicheng Z Russell Sage JHS 190 ForestHill 34
2 Justin H Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ. Astoria 32
3 Raymond C Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 31
4 Isfar P Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing 30
Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Longwood JHS Middle tsth 114
2 East Hampton MS East Hampto 80

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Maciej W Longwood JHS Middle rsta 33
2 Steven S Longwood JHS Middle rsta 28
3 Theodore C East Hampton MS East Hampto 18
3 Terence L Longwood JHS Middle rsta 18
3 Salman M Longwood JHS Middle rsta 18

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Ardsley Middle School
2 Irvington Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Karen J
2 Kruti S
2 Ethan W
4 Rose H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town
Ardsley
Irvington
School Town

Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley

Team Score

141
112

Score
30

29

29

27



Rank

27

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (79 Schools)

School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Mark Twain IS 239
Horace Mann School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Park East Day School
Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Rye Country Day School
Weber Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
St. Ann's School
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Martha Brown Middle School
O'Rourke MS
Suffern Middle School
Irvington Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
Longwood JHS
MS 118 The William W. Niles Sch
Louis Armstrong IS 227
Nichols School
Grace Church School
SAR Academy
Sweet Home Middle School
Lansing Middle School
Ramaz Middle School
St. Ignatius Loyola
Yeshivah of Flatbush

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2

*

N

Student
Dan K
Nicholas B
Michael G
Jongyoul L
Aditya R
Fiona F
Noam K
Mindy K
Thomas W
Dalton W
Brandon C
Ying-ke C
Jenny J
Luke L
Matthew O
Christopher V
Kang Jin W
Richard W
Dennis Y
JenaY
Rachel Z
Rene G
Riley G
Daniel J
Samuel K
David M
Adam O
Adrian S
Jay W
Franklin W
Cindy W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Little Neck

Brooklyn
Bronx

ForestsHill
New York

Brooklyn
New York

Jamesville

Rye

Port Wagjam

Ardsley
Flushing
Brooklyn
Delmar
Fairport

Burnt Hills

Suffern
Irvington
Fairport

Middle rsta

Bronx

East Elmgtur

Buffalo

New York

Riverdale
Ambherst
Lansing
New York
New York
Brooklyn

School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Horace Mann School
Mark Twain IS 239
Park East Day School
Park East Day School
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239
NYC Lab School
Mark Twain IS 239
O'Rourke MS
Jamesville DeWitt MS
British International School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Horace Mann School
Big Apple Academy
Russell Sage JHS 190
Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Mark Twain IS 239
Mark Twain IS 239
Horace Mann School
British International School
Rye Country Day School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67

Town

Town
Little Neck
Little Neck
Little Neck
Little Neck
Bronx
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Brooklyn
ForessHill
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Burnt Hills
Jamesville
New York
ForessHill
Bronx
Brooklyn
ForessHill
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx
New York
Rye
Little Neck
Little Neck

Team Score
164
156
152
152
148
146
144
140
140
133
132
131
130
129
129
128
128
124
124
123
122
121
121
120
120
120
118
118
118
118

Score
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



22 Iris Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS
2 O'Rourke MS

3 C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Luke L
2 Iris Z
3 Gwenda L
4 Gabriel D
4 Ciaran H

Bronx, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Horace Mann School
2 MS 118 The William W. Niles Sch
3 SAR Academy
4 St. Barnabas ES

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aditya R
2 Richard W
3 Daniel J
3 Adam O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Delmar
Burnt Hills
Voorhedsvil
School
O'Rourke MS
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
O'Rourke MS

C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS
Bethlehem Central MS/HS

Bronx
Bronx
Riverdale

Bronx

School
Horace Mann School
Horace Mann School
Horace Mann School
Horace Mann School

Town

Town
Burnt Hills
Delmar
Burnt Hills
Voorhedsvil
Delmar

Town

Town
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx

Team Score

129
128
111

Score
31

30

28

26

26

Team Score

152
122
120
91

Score
33

31

30

30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Cattaraugus, Erie, Genesee, Livingston, Monroe, Niagara, Ontario, Steuben

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
3 Nichols School Buffalo
4 Sweet Home Middle School Ambherst

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Thomas W Nichols School

2 Matthew B Martha Brown Middle School
2 Ganesan S Martha Brown Middle School
4 Diana K Martha Brown Middle School
4 Alexander S Johanna Perrin MS

4 Madeleine W Nichols School

4 Raymond Z Sweet Home Middle School

Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Oneida, Onondaga, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
2 Lansing Middle School Lansing

3 Stafford Middle School Plattsburgh
4 Homer Central School Homer

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Matthew O Jamesville DeWitt MS
2 James P Jamesville DeWitt MS
2 LisaY Lansing Middle School
4 Ross D Jamesville DeWitt MS

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Suffern Middle School Suffern
2 Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Mike F Suffern Middle School
1 Zac P Suffern Middle School
3 Leonard H Suffern Middle School
4 Jake B Suffern Middle School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Buffalo
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport

Fairport
Buffalo
Amherst

Town

Town
Jamesville
Jamesville
Lansing
Jamesville

Town

Town
Suffern
Suffern
Suffern
Suffern

Team Score

129
124
121
120

Score
28
27
27
26
26
26
26

Team Score

140
118
112
90

Score
31
29
29
28

Team Score

128
107

Score
27
27
26
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 156
2 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 146
3 St. Ann's School Brooklyn 130
4 Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Fiona F Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 32
1 Thomas W Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 32
3 Brandon C Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 31
3 Jenny J Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 31
3 Dennis Y Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 31
3 Rachel Z Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 31
Nassau

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Weber Middle School Port Wagjan 133
2 O.L. of Peace School Lynbrook 80

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nicholas B Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 28
1 Owen W Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 28
3 Seth B Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 26
3 Paula O Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 26
New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Park East Day School New York 148

2 NYC Lab School New York 144

3 Grace Church School New York 120

4 Ramaz Middle School New York 118

4 St. Ignatius Loyola New York 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Noam K Park East Day School New York 32
1 Mindy K Park East Day School New York 32
3 Ying-ke C NYC Lab School New York 31
3 Christopher V British International School New York 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings
Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 164

2 Russell Sage JHS 190 ForestsHill 152

3 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing 131

4 Louis Armstrong IS 227 East Elngtur 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Dan K Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 35

2 Nicholas B Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 33

2 Michael G Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 33

2 Jongyoul L Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 33
Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Longwood JHS Middle tsth 123

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Yunjie S Longwood JHS Middle tta 27
2 Jessica R Longwood JHS Middle rsta 26
3 Nhat T Longwood JHS Middle rsta 25
4 Matthew D Longwood JHS Middle rsta 24
Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Rye Country Day School Rye 140
2 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 132
3 Irvington Middle School Irvington 124

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Riley G Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 30
1 Jay W Rye Country Day School Rye 30
3 Kate K Rye Country Day School Rye 29
4 Kasey L Rye Country Day School Rye 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



